VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M22-4
DATUM : 02/06/18 OM 13.00 UUR VANAF Laon
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1 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
2 Harrie Scheers

3 G.A. Willemsen

4 A, Jansen

5 Gert de Bruin

6 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
76

8 G.A. Willemsen

9 Gert de Bruin

0 A. Jansen
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11 A. Jansen

12 A. Jansen

13 G.A. Willemsen
14 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
15 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
16 Corry Jongerling
17 Harrie Scheers
18 Bart v.d. Bovenk
19 G.A. Willemsen
20 Harrie Scheers

21 G.A. Willemsen
22 H., van Dam

23 Corry Jongerling
24 Corry Jongerling
25 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
26 A. Rozeboom

27 G.A. Willemsen
28 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
29 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
30 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

BETREFT

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR
317.661 35 08 61280050
318.361 30 01 51443428
320.098 08 02 71025430
323.905 16 12 61280325
319.734 06 01 61279508
02 35 30 51443306
03 35 06 41685314
02 08 05 71025401
02 06 04 71025393
02 16 01 61280385
03 16 06 61280364
04 16 16 71018552
03 08 01 71025421
04 35 02 51443319
05 35 18 71025280
319.708 04 01 51443111
02 30 14 61280217
319.552 04 04 61279852
04 08 08 71025391
03 30 02 51443217
05 08 07 71025431
319.672 10 01 31886725
02 04 02 71024376
03 04 04 71024351
06 35 12 51443221
319.156 05 04 71025130
06 08 04 71025403
07 35 22 71025243
08 35 28 71025251
09 35 04 61411207
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0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:020618

9

OVER 0.00

STAND MIDFOND

KRING LIDNR.

08310732
08310619
08311223
08310074
08311142
08310872
08310961
08310635
08319154
08310988
08319138
08311169
08310899
08319111
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NAAM

G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

Gert de Bruin

A. Rozeboom

Harrie Scheers

Bart v.d. Bovenkamp
Corry Jongerling
Comb. Van Heteren
J.W. Ronner

Comb Bosman

H. van Dam

M. Roenhorst

M. & S. Willemsen

BESTEMMING: Laon

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND : NO
Z-TIJD MET/MIN
163149 1499.683
163657 1467.443
164202 1441.669
164625 1430.540
164339 1429.621
164230 1427.677
164256 1424,902
164758 1404.146
164846 1397.646
165349 1385.268

165351
165454
165348
165325
165352
165524
165516
165613
165718
165619

1385.070
1378.879
1369.113
1360.908
1358.289
1358.148
1353.196
1352.790
1348.919
1347.183

165747 1346.177
165804 1342,784
170010 1331.192
170012 1331.007
165848 1330.229
170022 1327.790
170153 1323.359
170125 1315.811
170159 1312.730
170226 1310.293

KRGPNT

998.0
958.0
907.1
857.3
852.4
837.7
824.0
715.5
678.4
596.3

593.4
549.4
474.1
398.8
376.3
373.4
327.5
323.6
279.6
263.9

257.1
227.8
131.0
129.0
118.3

9.8

54.7

DO

118 DUIVEN

ETINCHEM

9 DEELNEMERS

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

1000.0
977.2
917.8
876.7
872.1
867.6
853.9
739.7
716.9
643.8

639.3
579.9
502.3
415.5
388.1
383.6
337.9
328.8
310.5
292.2

278.5
246.6
159.8
155.3
137.0
105.0

36.5

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1000.0
967.8
942.0
930.9
929.9
928.0
925.2
904.5
898.0
885.6

885.4
879.2
869.4
861.2
858.6
858.5
853.5
853.1
849.2
8u7.5

846.5
843.1
831.5
831.3
830.5
828.1
823.7
816.1
813.0
810.6

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4
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BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN----------
AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL VERE
30- 2669.4 7- 2669.4 1-
54- 2523.4 14- 2523.4 2-
59- 2500.7 16- 2500.7 3-
148- 1756.6 26- 1756.6 4
154- 1719.3 28- 1719.3 5-
232- 1018.9 52- 1018.9 6-
236- 959.0 54-  959.0 7-
261- 769.0 65- 769.0 8-
192- 1423.3 38- 1423.3 9-
220- 1198.2 48- 1198.2 10-
289- 598.1 72-  598.1 11-
326- 246.6 82- 246.6 12-
321- 309.1 80- 309.1 13-
344-  154.1 88- 154.1 14-

NIGING

2907.4
2886.2
2859.6
2770.3
2764.3
2696.1
2676.9
2659.5
1917.9
1873.7
1817.4
1700.7

894.0

802.3

KRING 3

887.4
617.1
1833.8
525.7
745.5
1063.9
418.7
336.4
1129.9
266.2
226.7
123.3
185.2
121.6

DOETINCHEM
A B C D
DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN
CC-SPEL
25-  887.4
L4o- 617.1
6- 1833.8
L8-  525.7
36- 745.5
20- 1063.9
58- 418.7
65- 336.4
19- 1129.9
70-  266.2
7h-  226.7
78- 123.3
76- 185.2
79- 121.6

E

F
VERENIGING
5- 1843.7
4- 2670.5
1- 2788.3
3- 2713.2
6- 1833.4
2- 2746.3

11- 903.2
8- 1760.8
10- 973.2
7- 1785.0
9- 1700.7
12- 898.9
13- 888.3



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:020618

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

BESTEMMING: Laon

——————————————— ONAANGE!
KRING LIDNR.  NAAM AFD.9 KRING 3 cc-s
4 08310732 G.A. Willemsen 6- 8421.8 2-
4 08310619 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp 38- 7794.9 10-
4 08310074 Gert de Bruin 183- 5183.3 37-
4 08311142 A. Rozeboom 162- 5514.3 32-
4 08310635 Corry Jongerling 275- 2910.6 o4-
4 08310961 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp 251- 3494,9 58-
4 08310872 Harrie Scheers 285- 2540.4 70-
4 08311223 A. Jansen 119- 6377.0 19-
4 08310988 J.W. Ronner 232- 4054.1 51-
4 08319154 Comb. Van Heteren 206- 4652.7 43-
4 08319138 Comb Bosman 326- 1501.1 83-
4 08310899 M. Roenhorst 309- 1880.7 78-
4 08311169 H. van Dam 370- 762.0 ol-
4 08319111 M. & S. Willemsen 372- 750.8 95-
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND MIDFOND
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR
1 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280385
2 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025401
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 41685314
L4 A, Jansen Zelhem 61280325
5 Harrie Scheers Doetinchem 51443428
6 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280364
7 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508
8 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319
9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61280050
10 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 61279714
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND SNELHEID (V-M)
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR
1 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319
2 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421
3 A. Jansen Zelhem 41685778
L A, Jansen Zelhem 61280385
5 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508
6 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280325
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207
8 Harrie Scheers Doetinchem 51443428
9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 41685314
10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443306
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-0-J-N)
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR
1 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319
2 A. Jansen Zelhem 41685778
3 A, Jansen Zelhem 61280325
4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 41685314
5 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421
6 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280385
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025257
8 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508
9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207
10 Harrie Scheers Doetinchem 51443428

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

PEL

8421.8
7794.9
5183.3
5514.3
2910.6
3494,9
2540.4
6377.0
4054.1
4652.7
1501.1
1880.7

762.0

750.8
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VERENIGING

1-
2-
3-
I-
5-
6-
7-
8-
g9-

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

PUNTEN

2824.2
2780.2
2772.3
2747.8
2746.3
2690.2
2685.5
2657.4
1955.8
1935.3

PUNTEN

7161.2
6392.1
6360.3
6335.8
6278.2
6222.7
6214.5
6167.2
5574.2
5485.4

PUNTEN

8127.7
7277.5
7145.3
6515.3
6392.1
6335.8
6334.9
6278.2
6214.5
6167.2

8732.9
8580.0
8174.3
8080.9
7810.2
7581.6
7530.1
7445,2
6320.5
5646.8
4339.2
3570.1
3396. 4
2467.0

AFD.9 KRING 3

81-

73-
190-
183-
272-
271-
213-

50-
248-
162-
362-
308-
331-
374-

3775.1
3827.5
2159.3
2235.2
1156.6
1159.1
1879.1
4239.9
1546.6
2681.7

226.7

724.3

411.2

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN

CC-SPEL
17- 3775.1
14- 3827.5
42-  2159.3
38- 2235.2
68- 1156.6
67- 1159.1
49- 1879.1
9- 4239.9
59- 1546.6
35- 2681.7
90- 226.7
78-  724.3
83- 411.2
93- 121.6

VERENIGING
7- L4754.9
1- 8068.7
3- 6305.9
4-  6265.6
6- 5139.6
11- 2571.0
5- 6237.2
2- 7366.7
10- 2708.7
8- 2771.2
12- 1785.0
9- 2722.3
13- 1700.7
14-  888.3



